105000030082

(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



200103794592

06/04/07--01038--018 **30.00

2001 JUN 26 P 2: 50
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

COVER LETTER

Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	THE DAILY GR.	IND LLC		
	(Name of I	Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Amendment and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corres	pondence concerning this matt	er to the following:		
_	SIRE N	/EGRI (Name of Person)		
		(Name of Person)		
_	THE DAILY 6	GRIND LLC		
		(Firm/Company)		
_	1904 ARTHUA	2 AVE (Address)	2001 J SECRE	T
	PANAMA CIT	Y FL 32-405 y/State and Zip Code)	2001 JUN 25 P 2: 50 SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	
	(Cir	y/State and Zip Code)	D F.S.	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	e call:	2: 50 STATE LORIDA	
SIRE	NEGLI (Name of Person)	at (<u>850</u>) <u>53</u> (Area Code & Daytim	, –	
	,	,	•	
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:			
\$25 of Eding Eet	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed))
MAI	ILING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURI	ER ADDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations		Registration Section Division of Corpor		
P.O. Box 6327		Clifton Building		

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Tallahassee, FL 32314

U



June 6, 2007

SIRE NEGRI 1904 ARTHUR AVE. PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

SUBJECT: THE DAILY GRIND LLC

Ref. Number: L05000030082

We have received your document for THE DAILY GRIND LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You must list the name and address of the person taking over the new pestions.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 🛱 🗒 ays or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, measurement, meas (850) 245-6094.

Agnes Lunt Document Specialist

Letter Number: 207A0@386631

ATT: AGNES LUNT

THE DAILY GRIND

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

		· · ·		
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Compa	ıny) 🛴		r.
	•	*		
		•		
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 3/28/05 document number 1.05 0000 3 0082	and assigned		
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	* 4. *	,	
	CHANGE OF OWNERSHIP OF THE	E DAILY GKIND,	ic	
• .	DOWNERSHIP CHANGES FROM RONI	ALD CLARK TO	SIKE	
•	NEGRI, ROSERT LANDEN, AND DEY	PURVIS. REGIS	TERED	
	ABENT WILL BE JOBY PURVIS, MA	IL ALL CORESPU	<u>NDENCE</u>	
	TO THE BELOW ADDRESS:	Registered	Acent	address
		7108 dolph	<u> yadani</u>	Blud
	JOE PELRUIS	Rangua City B		
	P.O. BOX 20215	· .		
	PANAMA CITY BCH, FL 32	417		
	JOE PURVIS WILL BE MANAGING			gain
Dated	6/22, 2007		2001 JI SECRE	
	Jac Q	ייד היי מיי	JUN 26 P	
	Signature of a member or authorized representat	IRIDA	2: 51	D
	Typed or printed name of signee	•		

Filing Fee: \$25.00